RECORDING REQUESTED BY Alliance Title Company

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Name Street Address

Pamela 8. Gregg 1414 Tamera Dr

Klamath Falls, OR 97603

City,Sta

Order No. 12224799-804-LAI

Vol. MO4. Page 17711

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 03/30/2004 11 19 Am Vol M04 Pg 17711-13 Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 31 69 # of Pgs 3

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

GRANT DEED

THE UND	ERSIGNED GRANTOR(8) DECLARE(8)
City of	ERSIGNED GRANTOR(8) DECLARE(8)
Conveyen	ce Tex la \$0.00
Percel No.	

Documentary Transfer Tex is \$0.00

Somputed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or

full value less value of liens or encumbrances remaining at

the trye of sale

Challenger Control Declarant or Agent Determining Tex

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Pamela S. Gregg, who acquired title as Pamela S. Riedy and Kenneth L. Gregg hereby GRANT(s) to

Pamela S. Gregg, an unmarried woman the following real property in the city of Klamath Falls county of Klamath, state of Oregon:

**THIS DOCUMENT HAS BEEN SIGNED IN COUNTERPART AND CONSTITUTES ONE DOCUMENT

Deted: March 22, 2004

STATE OF COREGON
COUNTY OF Klameth

On MARCH 22, 2004 before me,

Dorothy J. Littleton

a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared

Pamel A 5. GREGG

personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(les) and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s), acted, executed the instrument.

WITNERS my hand and official seel.

Signature Dixothy Joditheton

(This area for official notorial seal)

OFFICIAL SEAL
DOROTHY J. LITTLETON
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 24, 2007

GDUNDFKG

RECORDING REQUESTED BY
Alliance Title Company
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Name Street Address Pamela S. Gregg 1414 Tamera Dr

Klamath Falls, OR 97603

City,State Zia

Order No. 12224799-804-LAI

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

GRANT DEED

THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s) City of Conveyance Tax is \$0.00 Parcel No	Documentary Transfer Tax is \$0.00 Computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or full value less value of liens or encumbrances remaining at the time of sets The larger Tax is \$0.00 The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or Figure 1. The larger Tax is \$0.00 The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed on full value of interest or property conveyed, or The computed of interest or property conveyed or property con
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipments. Gregg, who acquired title as Pathereby GRANT(s) to	
Pamela S. Gregg, an unmarried woman the following real property in the city of Klam county of Klamath, state of Oregon:	ath Falls
THIS DOCUMENT HAS BEEN SIGNED	IN COUNTERPART AND CONSTITUTES ONE DOCUMENT
Dated: March 24, 2004 STATE OF AL COUNTY OF Klameth SAN DAQUIN	S.S. Pamela S. Grega
a Notary Public in and for said County and State, person	onally appeared
personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) le/are is within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/sh the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(less his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person upon behalf of which the person(s), acted, executed the WITNESS my band and afficial less. Signature	ubscribed to the sethey executed AMBER LITTON COMM. \$1436794 (F) (s), or the entity Notery Public California

12224799 -804 -LAI

Exhibit A Legal Description

Lot 6 in Block 7 of Tract 1003, THIRD ADDITION TO MOYINA, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the county clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.